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Passaic County 35 0 3,700 567 0 29,656 25,776 8,262 8,133 129 *
Congressional District 5 540 70 4,708 3,376 1,414 1,400 14

Congressional District 9 2245 391 17,858 17,227 4,897 4,810 87

Congressional District 11 915 106 7,090 5,173 1,951 1,923 28

Congressional TOTALS 35 0 3700 567 0 29656 25,776 8262 8133 129 *
Bloomingdale 59 10 567 408 169 169 0

Clifton 791 104 5,155 3,692 1,314 1,295 19

Haledon 114 12 548 371 126 125 1

Hawthorne 212 27 1,410 968 385 384 1

Little Falls 75 16 1,089 695 263 259 4

North Haledon 50 14 874 460 179 175 4

Passaic 126 60 1,776 2,116 472 452 20

Paterson 672 136 5,633 7,686 1,732 1,698 34

Pompton Lakes 48 12 727 514 177 176 1

Prospect Park 61 8 490 406 127 126 1

Ringwood 72 18 1,098 781 323 319 4

Totowa 103 12 1,461 684 249 243 6

Wanaque 139 16 1,102 838 376 371 5

Wayne 717 82 4,808 3,769 1,421 1,398 23

West Milford 270 26 1,941 1,349 546 541 5

Woodland Park 191 14 977 1,039 403 402 1

Municipality TOTALS 35 0 3700 567 0 29656 25,776 8262 8133 129 *

COMMENTS:

On election day (1) one voting machine was replace in Hawthorne District 1-1.

Election Day Mail-in Ballots not included (Dropboxes, Mail & In Person)

DISCLAIMER: The Unofficial tally of election results is for informational purposes only. 

The daily reports shall not be interpreted to serve as the legal basis for the contest of any election

Early Voting Election Day Vote-by-Mail6/11/24 4:14 PM
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Passaic County 35 0 3,700 567 0 29,656 25,776 10,319 8,133 2,186 *
Congressional District 5 540 70 4,708 3,376 1,690 1,400 290 117

Congressional District 9 2245 391 17,858 17,227 6,197 4,810 1,387 1230

Congressional District 11 915 106 7,090 5,173 2,432 1,923 509 250

Congressional TOTALS 35 0 3700 567 0 29656 25,776 10319 8133 2186 1597 *
Bloomingdale 59 10 567 408 209 169 40 14

Clifton 791 104 5,155 3,692 1,685 1,295 390 254

Haledon 114 12 548 371 171 125 46 27

Hawthorne 212 27 1,410 968 507 384 123 41

Little Falls 75 16 1,089 695 319 259 60 24

North Haledon 50 14 874 460 222 175 47 33

Passaic 126 60 1,776 2,116 579 452 127 143

Paterson 672 136 5,633 7,686 2,184 1,698 486 589

Pompton Lakes 48 12 727 514 209 176 33 33

Prospect Park 61 8 490 406 167 126 41 45

Ringwood 72 18 1,098 781 410 319 91 34

Totowa 103 12 1,461 684 324 243 81 27

Wanaque 139 16 1,102 838 441 371 70 25

Wayne 717 82 4,808 3,769 1,748 1,398 350 223

West Milford 270 26 1,941 1,349 630 541 89 44

Woodland Park 191 14 977 1,039 514 402 112 41

Municipality TOTALS 35 0 3700 567 0 29656 25,776 10319 8133 2186 1597 *

Early Voting Election Day Vote-by-Mail

DISCLAIMER: The Unofficial tally of election results is for informational purposes only.

 The daily reports shall not be interpreted to serve as the legal basis for the contest of any election
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Early Voting Election Day Vote-by-Mail

DISCLAIMER: The Unofficial tally of election results is for informational purposes only.

 The daily reports shall not be interpreted to serve as the legal basis for the contest of any election

6/11/24 4:14 PM

COMMENTS:

There were 5 Election Day Provisional Ballots issued with no municipality indicated.  *1602 Election Day Provisional Ballots issued in total*
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Passaic County 35 3,700 567 29,656 25,776 10,319 8,133 2,186 1,324 *
Congressional District 5 540 70 4,708 3,376 1,690 1,400 290 94

Congressional District 9 2,245 391 17,858 17,227 6,197 4,810 1,387 1,031

Congressional District 11 915 106 7,090 5,173 2,432 1,923 509 199

Congressional TOTALS 35 3700 567 0 29656 25776 10319 8133 2186 1324 0 *
Bloomingdale 59 10 567 408 209 169 40 10

Clifton 791 104 5,155 3,692 1,685 1,295 390 211

Haledon 114 12 548 371 171 125 46 20

Hawthorne 212 27 1,410 968 507 384 123 29

Little Falls 75 16 1,089 695 319 259 60 17

North Haledon 50 14 874 460 222 175 47 25

Passaic County 126 60 1,776 2,116 579 452 127 122

Paterson 672 136 5,633 7,686 2,184 1,698 486 502

Pompton Lakes 48 12 727 514 209 176 33 29

Prospect Park 61 8 490 406 167 126 41 45

Ringwood 72 18 1,098 781 410 319 91 25

Totowa 103 12 1,461 684 324 243 81 22

Wanaque 139 16 1,102 838 441 371 70 23

Wayne 717 82 4,808 3,769 1,748 1,398 350 175

West Milford 270 26 1,941 1,349 630 541 89 36

Woodland Park 191 14 977 1039 514 402 112 33

Municipality TOTALS 35 3700 567 0 29656 25776 10319 8133 2186 1324 0 *

DISCLAIMER: The Unofficial tally of election results is for informational purposes only.

 The daily reports shall not be interpreted to serve as the legal basis for the contest of any election.
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DISCLAIMER: The Unofficial tally of election results is for informational purposes only.

 The daily reports shall not be interpreted to serve as the legal basis for the contest of any election.

6/11/24 4:14 PM Early Voting Election Day Vote-by-Mail Provisional

COMMENTS:

These are unafficial results.  The provisional ballot numbers include Early Voting and Election Day ballots for voters that are registered and in-question.


